THE YORKSHIRE SOCIETY OF ANAESTHETISTS
JOINT MEETING WITH THE MANCHESTER MEDICAL SOCIETY

PROGRAMME FOR THE ALL DAY MEETING

AT

THE VIADUCT THEATRE AND CROSSLEY GALLERY
DEAN CLOUGH BUILDING - HALIFAX

SATURDAY 21° APRIL 2007

PLEASE NOTE THIS MEETING IS FREE BUT REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED IN ADVANCE FOR
CATERING PURPOSES

09.00

09.30
09.35

10.20

10.55

11.25

12.00

12.50

13.50

14.40

15.15

15.45
15.57

16.09
16.21

16.35

For directions please see the website: www.theysa.org

Registration

Introduction

Pain

Professor Mark Johnson
Clinical Anaesthesia
Dr Tim Strang

Morning Coffee
Beyond the obvious
Dr Jonathon Rigg
Brave new world

Dr Andrew Norton

Lunch

Safety
Dr David Cousins

Dr Piers Lesser & Dr Peter Alderson
Afternoon Tea

Registrars' Prize papers

Dr AG Lalkhen

Dr Gordon Chapman

Dr Kate Turner
Dr A Sen

Close

So you think you know how pain works?

Anaesthesia for tracheal stents

Lead time bias

What is happening with Information Technology
and anaesthesia?

The National Patient Safety Authority and
anaesthesia. Plus the national epidural audit.

How to pass all the safety checks and still give the
wrong gas

Systematic reviews and metaanalyses
Cerebral haemodynamics following carotid
endarterectomy

Propofol infusion syndrome

Pre-hospital intubation in trauma patients

Please note it is possible that the first talk may be replaced by Dr V Gorelov on "PBR the American

Model”

This meeting has received approval for 5 CME points



TI-iI-ZE_:_Y.ORKSHIRE SOCIETY OF ANAESTHETISTS JOINT MEETING
WITH MANCHESTER MEDICAL SOCIETY
WISH TO ANNOUNCE THE ALL DAY MEETING
AT
DEAN CLOUGH BUILDING - HALIFAX
SATURDAY 21 APRIL 2007

PLEASE NOTE THIS MEETING IS FREE BUT REGISTRATION IS
REQUIRED IN ADVANCE FOR CATERING PURPOSES

REGISTRATION FORM

Hospital ...t
Contact address ........ccooeiiiiiiiiii

Tele. NO. e
Mobile NO. ...
E-mail address ........ccoiiiiiiiiiii

Dietary Requirements .........cccccvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiicenceeae

Please return forms to Miss Jennifer Smith, Anaesthetic Department, D Floor,
Jubilee Wing Leeds General Infirmary Great George Street Leeds LS1 3EX
jennifer.smith@leedsth.nhs.uk
www.theysa.org/



	Final programme - 21 Apr 07
	Registration



