



THE YORKSHIRE SOCIETY OF ANAESTHETISTS JOINT MEETING WITH THE MANCHESTER MEDICAL SOCIETY

PROGRAMME FOR THE ALL DAY MEETING AT THE VIADUCT THEATRE AND CROSSLEY GALLERY DEAN CLOUGH BUILDING – HALIFAX

SATURDAY 21st APRIL 2007

PLEASE NOTE THIS MEETING IS FREE BUT REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED IN ADVANCE FOR CATERING PURPOSES

For directions please see the website: www.theysa.org

09.00	Registration	
09.30 09.35	Introduction Pain	
	Professor Mark Johnson	So you think you know how pain works?
10.20	Clinical Anaesthesia	
	Dr Tim Strang	Anaesthesia for tracheal stents
10.55	Morning Coffee	
11.25	Beyond the obvious	
40.00	Dr Jonathon Rigg	Lead time bias
12.00	Brave new world Dr Andrew Norton	What is happening with Information Technology
	DI Aliaiew Norton	and anaesthesia?
12.50	Lunch	
13.50	Safety	
	Dr David Cousins	The National Patient Safety Authority and
44.40	Dr. Diero I conor 9 Dr. Dotor Alderson	anaesthesia. Plus the national epidural audit.
14.40	Dr Piers Lesser & Dr Peter Alderson	How to pass all the safety checks and still give the wrong gas
15.15	Afternoon Tea	
	Registrars' Prize papers	
15.45	Dr AG Lalkhen	Systematic reviews and metaanalyses
15.57	Dr Gordon Chapman	Cerebral haemodynamics following carotid
16.09	Dr Kate Turner	endarterectomy Propofol infusion syndrome
16.09	Dr A Sen	Pre-hospital intubation in trauma patients
	2.7.33	
16.35	Close	

Please note it is possible that the first talk may be replaced by Dr V Gorelov on "PBR the American Model"





THE YORKSHIRE SOCIETY OF ANAESTHETISTS JOINT MEETING WITH MANCHESTER MEDICAL SOCIETY WISH TO ANNOUNCE THE ALL DAY MEETING AT

DEAN CLOUGH BUILDING - HALIFAX

SATURDAY 21 APRIL 2007

PLEASE NOTE THIS MEETING IS FREE BUT REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED IN ADVANCE FOR CATERING PURPOSES

##